
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

Nicht Klassifiziert (75% = 9 Runden) 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

No.  

26 

13 

15 

G93 

50 

G65 

22 

5 

74 

44 

35 

21 

27 

7 

G3 

99 

Name  

Danny MÄRTZ 

Robert CONRADS 

Ludwig PLINKE 

Andreas PETERLIK 

Bernd RUBER 

Kalus RAYMOND 

Timo KUGLER 

Marc RUBER 

René LOHR 

Justus WEINKE 

Rainer WAGNER 

Gido NITTKE 

Bálint KOVÁCS 

Udo REICHMANN 

Karsten DONATH 

Klemens HEIM 

Nat  

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

GER 

DEU 

GER 

CHE 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

DEU 

HUN 

DEU 

GER 

CHE 

Bewerber  Föderation  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps  

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

4 

Total Tm  

22:58.496 

23:08.180 

23:14.903 

24:00.772 

24:01.022 

24:23.172 

24:24.945 

24:28.808 

24:48.440 

23:27.595 

24:32.266 

25:07.910 

8:27.790 

1.405 

Diff  

9.684 

16.407 

1:02.276 

1:02.526 

1:24.676 

1:26.449 

1:30.312 

1:49.944 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

1 Runde 

NF 

NF 

NS 

NS 

Gap  

9.684 

6.723 

45.869 

0.250 

22.150 

1.773 

3.863 

19.632 

1 Runde 

1:04.671 

35.644 

Best Tm  

1:52.974 

1:53.463 

1:53.415 

1:56.272 

1:56.846 

1:57.789 

1:58.158 

1:59.187 

2:01.078 

2:02.386 

2:07.214 

2:06.397 

2:01.256 

In Lap  

10 

9 

8 

11 

11 

7 

10 

10 

8 

10 

9 

2 

4 

0 

0 

0 

Points  

25 

20 

16 

0 

13 

0 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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Suzuki GSX-R 1000 Cup 

1. Race 

Rennen (12 Runden) started at 16:20:17 

Most/CZ 4,212 km 
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Pos  

NS 

NS 

NS 

No.  

G4 

G2 

G94 

Name  

Martin KOOB 

Jann BRESSEL 

Michael WIMMI 

Nat  

GER 

GER 

DEU 

Bewerber  Föderation  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Reifen  

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Dunlop 

Motorrad  

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

SUZUKI 

Laps  Total Tm  Diff  

NS 

NS 

NS 

Gap  Best Tm  In Lap  

0 

0 

0 

Points  

0 

0 

0 

Sorted on Laps
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